tcennocsid hctiws eldnah tcerid 1DS .1
tcennocsid hctiws eldnah tcerid 2DS .2
1DS rof eloP ht4 .3
1DS rof elop gnidnuorG .4
1DS rof elop lartuen dexiF .5
CN1+ON1 tcatnoc yrailixua 2DS-1DS .6
2DS rof eloP ht4 .7
2DS rof elop gnidnuorG .8

Climate Control
Safety: Electrical
Components
Safety: Protective
Wear
Terms and
Conditions
SD1 Series Non-Fused Load Switches
Part Number Price Handle Type Color Ampere
Rating Voltage Interrupt
Capacity
SD1-016-BR $26.00
Rotary handle Black
16
600VAC 5 kA
SD1-025-BR $26.00 25
SD1-032-BR $26.00 32
SD1-040-BR $28.00 40
SD1-016-RR $26.00
Rotary  handle Red
16
600VAC 5 kA
SD1-025-RR $26.00 25
SD1-032-RR $26.00 32
SD1-040-RR $28.00 40
 SD1 Series Non-Fused Load Switches
Accessories  Selection Guide
Part Number Price Description
SD1-4P $12.00 Additional 4th pole for SD1 non-fused load switches; 40A rating

Note: One auxilliary contact block can be used on the SD series disconnect switch
Note: One auxilliary contact block can be used on the SD series disconnect switch
Non-Fused Load Switches - SD1 Series
1 - 80 0 - 633 - 0405Circuit ProtectioneCP-110
Prices as of October 22, 2014. Check Web site for most current prices.
Book 3 (14.1)
Non-Fused Load Switches - SD2 Series
SD2 Series Non-Fused Load Switches
Part Number Price Handle Type Color Ampere
Rating Voltage Interrupt
Capacity
SD2-063-BR $39.00
Rotary handle Black
63
600VAC 5 kA
SD2-080-BR $43.00 80
SD2-100-BR $45.00 100
SD2-125-BR $50.00 125
SD2-063-RR $39.00
Rotary  handle Red
63
600VAC 5 kA
SD2-080-RR $43.00 80
SD2-100-RR $45.00 100
SD2-125-RR $50.00 125
 SD2 Series Non-Fused Load Switches
 Accessories Selection Guide
Part Number Price Description
SD2-4P $15.00 Additional 4th pole for SD2 non-fused load switches; 125A rating